		City of Madi			ISON Mad	ity of Madison lison, WI 53703 cityofmadison.com	
Legislation Details							
File #:	62978 <b>Version:</b> 1		Name:		A Resolution amending the 2020 Public Health Operating Budget to accept \$100,000 from the WI Department of Health Services and authorizing the Director of Public Health Madison and Dane County to sign a non-competitive contract with Harambee Village Doula		
Туре:	Res	Resolution Status:			Passed		
File created:	11/11/2020		In control:		FINANCE COMMITTEE		
On agenda:	12/1/2020		Final action:		12/1/2020		
Enactment dates	12/7/2020		Enactment #:		RES-20-00810		
Title:	A Resolution amending the 2020 Public Health Operating Budget to accept \$100,000 from the WI Department of Health Services and authorizing the Director of Public Health Madison and Dane County to sign a non-competitive contract with Harambee Village Doulas, LLC to pilot a prenatal care and doula program for women at high risk of adverse birth outcomes in Dane County.						
Sponsors:	Linc	Lindsay Lemmer					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Non Competitive Selection Request Harambee Village Doula.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Actio	on	Result	
12/1/2020	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Ado	pt - 15 Votes Required	Pass	
11/30/2020	1	BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY			urn to Lead with the Recommendation Approval	Pass	
11/30/2020	1	1 FINANCE COMMITTEE		(15	COMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT VOTES REQUIRED) - REPORT OF FICER	Pass	
11/18/2020	1	FINANCE COMMITTEE		Refe	Referred		
11/17/2020	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Refe	Referred		
11/12/2020	1	BOARD OF HEALTH FOR Re MADISON AND DANE COUNTY		Refe	erred for Introduction		